
Thursday 24 August 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 103
Members: 100

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Kerry Mayer [03288]A Grade 20.00
Wayne Thorson [02173]B Grade 20.00
Lou Delvento [01377]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kerry Mayer [03288]Winner 60.0017 37
Craig Paku [16493]Runner-up 40.007 37
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]3rd Place 30.0011 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Wayne Thorson [02173]Winner 60.0013 40
Stuart Porteous [17640]Runner-up 40.0013 39
Michael King [13717]3rd Place 30.0016 38

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Lou Delvento [01377]Winner 60.0020 38
Jeffrey Foster [14145]Runner-up 40.0021 38
Dennis Lane [02009]3rd Place 30.0028 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]NTP 2nd 4
Christopher Clifford [02360]NTP 10th 4
Dylan Matheson [02907]NTP 13th 4
Jim Horvath [12918]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Darren Mayer [01665]D/P 3rd 4
Barry Stevenson [14711]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Wayne Thorson [02173] 13 40 1
2 Stuart Porteous [17640] 13 39 1
3 Lou Delvento [01377] 20 38 1
4 Michael King [13717] 16 38 1
5 Jeffrey Foster [14145] 21 38 1
6 Dennis Lane [02009] 28 37 1
7 Kerry Mayer [03288] 17 37 1
8 Craig Paku [16493] 7 37 1
9 John Hampton [04776] 23 37 1
10 Michael Pearce [26243] 13 37 1
11 Adam Farmilo [14314] 36 37 1
12 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 37 1
13 Barry Stevenson [14711] 8 37 1
14 Mark Jenkins [04708] 26 36 1
15 Douglas Mckinnon (from Gungahlin Lakes) 9 36 1
16 Kendall McMaster [07165] 21 36 1
17 Greg Stephenson [08668] 7 36 1
18 Robert Baldwin [08938] 15 36 1
19 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 25 36 1
20 Bradley Ray [27270] 18 36 1
21 Robert McEvoy [07531] 18 36 1
22 Darren Mayer [01665] 2 35 1
23 Dylan Matheson [02907] 15 35 1
24 Charles Salmon [07845] 15 35 1
25 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 35 1



Thursday 24 August 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 24/08/2023 Member Magic Page 3

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Wayne Cobb [03644] 11 35 1
27 John McKell [08856] 19 35 1
28 Luke Gorecki [01433] 11 35 1
29 Keith Gegg [04186] 23 34 1
30 Barry Angus [02521] 23 34 1
31 Christopher Kennedy [02031] 34 34 1
32 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 17 34 1
33 Vas Schejnin [01762] 13 34 1
34 Rodney Park [13022] 12 34 1


